AB/BK: Lotus Andalan Sekuritas, PT

AB/BK = Exchange Member/Custodian Bank

SHAREHOLDINGS BY DIRECTORS AND COMMISSIONERS

Month : June 2024

Issuer : PT TERREGRA ASIA ENERGY Tbk.

No Name Title Total Shareholdings %

1 Ngurah Adnyana President Commissioner 0 0.00

2 Roy Petrus Chalim Commissioner 40,070,000 1.46

3 Supandi WS Independent Commissioner 0 0.00

4 Djani Sutedja President Director 87,588,200 3.19

5 Drs Daniel PMD T. Dedo Director 0 0.00

Jakarta, 30 June 2024

[signed]

Andry

Director

FORM NUMBER : X.H.1-2 ATTACHMENT : 2
  Regulation Number : X.H.1

MONTHLY REPORT ON SHAREHOLDER REGISTER OF ISSUERS OR LISTED COMPANIES AND REPORTED RECAPITULATION
Issuer : PT Terregra Asia Energy Tbk. NPWP : 01.755.393.4-904.000
BAE : PT Adimitra Jasa Korpora
Date : June 2024

Position at End of Month Total Qualified
Days)

Month

Capital
Treasury

Stock
Shareholdings of ≥ 5% Shareholdings of < 5%

Current
Month

Total
to

Date
Authorised

(No. of
Shares)

Issued
(No. of
Shares)

As at
30

Sep
2020

After
30

Sep
2020

No. of
Shareholders

Total Shares
Shareholding

%
No. of

Shareholders
Total Shares

Shareholding
%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

January 8,800,000,000 2,750,000,000   1 452,676,000 16.46 10,026 2,297,324,000 83.54 31 31

February 8,800,000,000 2,750,000,000   1 452,676,000 16.46 9,871 2,297,324,000 83.54 29 60

March 8,800,000,000 2,750,000,000   1 452,676,000 16.46 9,798 2,297,324,000 83.54 31 91

April 8,800,000,000 2,750,000,000   1 452,676,000 16.46 9,747 2,297,324,000 83.54 30 121

May 8,800,000,000 2,750,000,000   1 452,676,000 16.46 9,615 2,297,324,000 83.54 31 152

June 8,800,000,000 2,750,000,000   1 452,676,000 16.46 9,556 2,297,324,000 83.54 30 182

July

August

September

October

November

December

Note:
Under the Government Regulation No. 30 enacted on 19 June 2020, the conditions to be entitled to an income tax deduction are as follows:

− At least 40% of the total paid-up shares are listed on the Indonesia Stock Exchange excluding treasury stock in accordance with the Government
Regulation Number 29 Year 2020

− Such shares must be held by at least 300 shareholders and each shareholder may only hold less than 5% of the total paid-up shares

− The conditions must be met for at least 183 calendar days in 1 tax year